



## Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	194034-4	OUTER SLEEVE 24-49 SET	1	
2	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 76120
3	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 76777
4	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 76777
5	233420-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 28	1	
6	257945-5	RETAINING RING 68	1	
7	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 73254
8	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 92874
9	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 73254
10	154492-6	INNER SUPPORT COMPLETE	1	
11	211653-2	BALL BEARING 6811	1	
12	310159-8	CARRIER B	1	
13	212078-3	NEEDLE CAGE 1010	12	
14	227144-3	SPUR GEAR 18	4	
15	268124-0	PIN 10	4	
16	267289-5	FLAT WASHER 25	1	
17	266022-2	- SET SCREW(DOG POINT) M8X8	2	
18	256211-7	PIN 6	3	
19	227140-1	SPUR GEAR 26	3	
20	211012-0	BALL BEARING 606ZZ	3	
21	268104-6	PIN 8	3	
22	227142-7	SPUR GEAR 26	3	
23	212026-2	NEEDLE CAGE 808	6	
24	227143-5	SPUR GEAR 10	1	
25	310158-0	CARRIER A	1	
26	267289-5	FLAT WASHER 25	1	
27	227141-9	SPUR GEAR 11	1	
28	216419-5	THRUST NEEDLE CAGE 1831	1	
29	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 73254
30	324519-8	BRACKET	1	
31	257943-9	RETAINING RING 68	1	
32	257263-1	RING 58	1	
33	211221-1	BALL BEARING 6902	1	
34	266199-3	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X6	2	
35	345476-7	PLATE GUIDE	1	
36	233421-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
37	345493-7	STOPPER PLATE	1	
38	324521-1	ROD SUPPORTER	1	
39	213656-2	O RING 53	1	
40	211064-1	BALL BEARING 6000	1	
41	226828-0	GEAR 11-47	1	
42	922122-5	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X14	4	
43	183928-8	GEAR CASE SET	1	
44	819001-5	MAKITA LABEL	2	
45	227483-1	SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 15	1	
47	211097-6	BALL BEARING 6000LLB	1	



Model No: 6924N

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
49	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Z6346
50	211012-0	BALL BEARING 606ZZ	1	
51	961004-6	RETAINING RING S-8	1	
52	226597-3	HELICAL GEAR 15	1	
53	418801-6	GASKET	1	
54	317835-5	GEAR HOUSING	1	
55	211097-6	BALL BEARING 6000LLB	1	
56	344470-6	BEARING RETAINER	1	
57	251308-7	+ PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10	3	
58	254236-5	KEY 3	1	
59	241863-7	FAN 70	1	
60	513594-1	ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V	1	
61	681644-1	INSULATION WASHER	1	
62	211031-6	BALL BEARING 608LLB	1	
63	266044-2	TAPPING SCREW 5X60	2	
64	418797-1	BAFFLE PLATE	1	
65	594529-1	FIELD ASS'Y 240V	1	
66	922243-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	4	
67	922243-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	4	
68	154491-8	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
69	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
70	643750-0	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	2	
71	421891-0	PROTECTOR C	1	
72	861055-8	NAME PLATE 6924N	1	
73	922243-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	2	
74	183880-0	HANDLE SET	1	
75	421890-2	PROTECTOR B	1	
76	922243-3	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	4	
77	666415-7	POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0	1	
78	682573-1	CORD GUARD 10	1	
79	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	2	
80	687053-2	STRAIN RELIEF	1	
81	645105-5	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	1	
82	414436-1	SWITCH LEVER	1	
83	651835-8	SWITCH SP215C	1	
84	310157-2	CHIP LEVER	1	
85	183880-0	HANDLE SET	1	
86	421889-7	PROTECTOR A	1	
87	266045-0	TAPPING SCREW 4X20	4	
1001	823286-7	STEEL CARRYING CASE	1	
1002	783001-0	(-) SCREWDRIVER 6	1	
5001	652257-5	CLAMP WASHER	4	